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CIVIL AND FAMILY LAW FILING FEES 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024 

CIVIL CASES 

Including Bill of Review, Contracts, Debt, Eminent Domain, Non-Disclosure, Foreign Judgment, 

Garnishment After Judgment, Judgment Nisi, Malpractice, Motor Vehicle, Non-Disclosure,   Oc-

cupational Driver’s License, Other Civil Law,  Personal Injury, Product Liability, Real Property, 

Seizure & Forfeiture and Tax Cases $350.00 

EXPUNCTION (Add $19.26 for each agency to be served) $350.00 

SEVERANCES (Civil, Divorce or Family Law) $350.00 

WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS (pre-indictment) (Article 11.051 CCP) No Fee 

  

DIVORCES  (with or without children) 

VS-165 (Information on Suit) must be filed with Petition $350.00 

  

FAMILY LAW CASES 

Including Adoptions (with or without Termination), Adult Adoption, Annulment, Child Protective 

Services, Change of Name (Adult or Minor), Other Family Law, Removal of Disabilities, Suit Af-

fecting or Establishing Parent Child Relationship, Termination of Parental Rights (new case) 

and Waiver of Age Requirement for Marriage $350.00 

PROTECTIVE ORDER (Filing Fees to be assessed per Final Protective Order) No Filing Fee 

SUBSEQUENT ACTIONS (FAMILY LAW ONLY) 

Enforcement or Modification  $  80.00 

***No service fees are added to the fees listed above. 

Add $8.00 for each Citation and $100.00 for In-County Service*** 

MISCELLANEOUS FEES     

Abstract of Judgment $    8.00 Order of Sale $    8.00  

Approving Bond $    5.00 Record Search $    5.00  

Certification $    5.00 Show Cause $    8.00  

Certified Mail Service $100.00 Subpoena $    8.00  

Citation $    8.00 Temp Restraining Order/Injunction $    8.00  

Citation (SOS or Comm of Ins) $  12.00 Third Party Petition $  80.00  

Counter Claim (Civil or Family) $  80.00 Wage Assignment/Termination $  15.00  

Cross-Action (Civil or Family) $  80.00 Writs (All Writs) $    8.00  

Intervention (Civil or Family) $  80.00 Sheriff Fee (Citation, TRO, etc.) $100.00  

Motion for New Trial (Civil or Family) $  80.00 Sheriff Fee (all Writs) $200.00  
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